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SOUTH EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY
office of the Dy Chief Engineer (Construction), SEC Railway, Gondia(MH)

CERTTFICATE
, Employment Likely to be Generated

@roject Authority)

During the construction of the Project, the employment likely to be generated.

SN Detail of Employment Nos. per Total man-days for
day construction period of 2yea;r

1.

Engineer

Supervisor

Highly Skilled Labow

Skilled Labour

Semi-skill labour

Labour

Guard

Others(Indirect
employment)

TOTAI:

5840 No

7300 No

10950 No

73000 No

109500 No

182500 No

36500 No

328500 No

754090 No

project employment likely to be

8No

10 No

15 No

100 No

150 No

250 No

50 No

450 No

1033 No

2 After completion of the construction of the
generated.

SN Detail of Employment

1. Engineer

2. Supervisor

3. Others Group C Staff

4. Others Group D Staff

5' Contractual labour for maintenance

6' Others (Indirect Employment)

TOTAL:

Nos. per
day
2No

4No

8No

30 No

22 No

50 No

116 No

Total man-days for
30 years period

21900 No

43800 No

87600 No

328500 No

240900 No

547500 No

1270200 No

Place: Gondia
Date: '24"9'2-l
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Dy. Chief Engineer (Con)


