## SOUTH EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

Office of the Dy Chief Engineer (Construction), SEC Railway, Gondia(MH)

## **CERTIFICATE**

## Employment Likely to be Generated (Project Authority)

1. During the construction of the Project, the employment likely to be generated.

SN	Detail of Employment	Nos. per day	Total man-days for construction period of 2 year
1.	Engineer	8 No	5840 No
2.	Supervisor	10 No	7300 No
3.	Highly Skilled Labour	15 No	10950 No
4.	Skilled Labour	100 No	73000 No
5.	Semi-skill labour	150 No	109500 No
6.	Labour	250 No	182500 No
7.	Guard	50 No	36500 No
8.	Others(Indirect employment)	450 No	328500 No
	TOTAL :	1033 No	754090 No

2. After completion of the construction of the project employment likely to be generated.

SN	<b>Detail of Employment</b>	Nos. per day	Total man-days for 30 years period
1.	Engineer	2 No	21900 No
2.	Supervisor	4 No	43800 No
3.	Others Group C Staff	8 No	87600 No
4.	Others Group D Staff	30 No	328500 No
5.	Contractual labour for maintenance	22 No	240900 No
6.	Others (Indirect Employment)	50 No	547500 No
	TOTAL :	116 No	1270200 No

Place: Gondia Date: 25.3.2/

M (Pradeep Goswami)

(Pradeep Goswami) Dy. Chief Engineer (Con) S.E.C.Railway, Gondia उपमुख्य अभियंता (निर्माण) Dy. Chief Engineer (Con) बक्षिण पूर्व मध्य.रेल्वे,गोंदिया Sonth East Central Rly., Gondia